	OIL CONSERV P. O. DO SANTA FE, NEV		Form C-104 Faxised 10-1-78 RECEIVED	
7418 1 0.0.8. 1 1.4.0.0.7 FILE 010 1.6.0.07 FILE 010	REQUEST FO	R ALLOWABL E ND	SEP 1 4 1981	
GAB / GPENATON FRONATION OFFICE		PORT OIL AND NATURAL GA	S O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE	
Stevens Operating Corp	oration			
P. O. Box 2203, Roswel	1. New Mexico 88201			
Froson(s) for filing (Check proper box		Other (Please explain)		
New Well A Recompletion Change in Ownership	Oil Dry Go Contrigheod Gas Conde	E I		
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner				
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	LEASE	ormation Lind of		
O'Brien "L"		1	ederal or Fee	
Unit Letter <u>E</u> ; <u>1650</u>	Feet From The North Lir	ne and <u>330</u> Feel F	Trom The West	
Line of Section 6 To	mahip 95 Range	29Е , ммрм,	Chaves County	
IESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	S Address (Give address to which a	approved copy of this form is to be sentj	
Navajo Refining Co. P/ Norme of Authorized Transporter of Co.	L Division	Address (Give address to which a	rtesia, New Mexico 88210 Seproved copy of this form is to be sent?	
Stevens Operating Corp If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	Oration Unit Sec. Twp. Fige. D 1 95 29F	P. O. Box 2203, Ros Is gas actually connected? Yes	well, New Mexico 88201	
	th thei from any other lease or pool,			
COMPLETION DATA		New Well Workover Deepe	n Plug Back Same Resty, Diff. Rost	
Designate Type of Completion	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.	
7-9-81	9-1-81	2831 '	2831 ' Tubing Depth	
2995 GR, 4000 KB	San Andres		2614'	
Ferforation# 2736.5, 37, 37 54, 54.5, 55,	.5, 44, 44.5, 45.5, 46, 4 55.5	46.5, 2749.5, 50, 50.5	, Depth Cesing Shoe 2831	
HOLE SIZE	TUBING, CASING, AND CASING & TUBING SIZE	D CEMENTING RECORD	SACKS CEMENT	
12 1/4	8 5/8'' 20#	130'	75	
7 7/8	<u>4 1/2'' 9.5</u> # <u>2 3/8''</u>	2831'	200	
TEST DATA AND REQUEST F	DR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a	fier recovery of total volume of los	d oil and must be equal to or exceed top allo	
OIL WELL Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	able for this de Date of Teet	pth or be for full 24 hours) Producing Method (Flow, pump, s	as lift, etc.)	
9-1-81	9-9-81	Pumping	Choie Size A A	
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure 40#	Cosing Préseure	Chois sile North Le	
24 hrs. Actual Prod. During 7.001	011-Bble,	Water-Bbls.	Gas-MCF	
15 bbls	8	7	N/A & C S'	
GAS WELL Actual Frod. Tool-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbla. Condersete/AUMCF	Gravity of Condensate	
Jesting Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Presews (shot-in)	Casing Pressue (shut-in)	Choi• Sile	
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	CE	DIL CONSER	VATION DIVISION	
		APPROVED SEP 1 5 1981		
theision have been complied with	I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		BY_ W.a. Fresset	
above is true and complete to the	Dest of my knowledge and benet.	u	DR, DISTRICT II	
	1/-	This form is to be filed	i in compliance with RULE 1104.	
Wallall 9.	Mai-	If this is a request for	allowable for a newly drilled or deepen crossnied by a tabulation of the deviati	
President	atura)	Il tests taken on the well in (accordance with NULE 111. In must be filled out completely for allo	
(7.)	le)	able on new and recomplete	og æstine	
. <u> </u>	(+)	well name or number, or tran	1, 11, 111, and VI for charges of cond- sporter, or other such charge of conductor	
		Separate Forms C-104 completed wells.	must be filed for each post in multip	

RECEIVED

DEVIATION SURVEY

SEP 1 4 1981

O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

September 11, 1981

STEVENS OPERA'TING CORPORATION Unit Letter E 1650' FNL, 330' FWL Sec. 6, T-9-S, R-29-E Chaves County, New Mexico

0'Brien 'L" No. 10

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well:

573'	3/4°)
1018'	1/2°	,
1533'	1°	
1994'	1/2°	
2500'	1,2	
2830'		
	3/4°	

STEVENS OPERATING CORPORATION

Wille-Donald G. Stevens President

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 11th day of September, 1981.

Ceila L. Iranco

My Commission Expires

Cetober 14, 1984